
 

UNCONTROLLED IF PRINTED PAGE(S) 1 OF 4 

 

Document No.: DOC-M014 

 
 

Stacking Trays Lids 
Code Description 
PM8111-YL Lid for Stacking Tray, 765x455x90mm, yellow 

PM8111-RD Lid for Stacking Tray, 765x455x90mm, red 

PM8111-BL Lid for Stacking Tray, 765x455x90mm, blue 

PM213-YL Lid for Stacking Box 600x400, yellow 

PM213-WT Lid for Stacking Box 600x400, white 

PM213-RD Lid for Stacking Box 600x400, red 

PM213-PU Lid for stacking box 600x400, purple 

PM213-PK Lid for stacking box 600x400, pink 

PM213-OR Lid for Stacking Box 600x400, orange 

PM213-GY Lid for Stacking Box 600x400, grey 

PM213-GN Lid for Stacking Box 600x400, green 

PM213-BL Lid for Stacking Box 600x400, blue 

PM214-YL Lid for Stacking Box 400x300, Yellow 

PM214-WT Lid for Stacking Box 400x300, white 

PM214-RD Lid for Stacking Box 400x300, Red 

PM214-GY Lid for Stacking Box 400x300, Grey 

PM214-GN Lid for Stacking Box 400x300, green 

PM214-BL Lid for Stacking Box 400x300, Blue 

PM8111-YL Lid for Stacking Tray, 765x455x90mm, yellow 

PM8111-RD Lid for Stacking Tray, 765x455x90mm, red 

PM8111-BL Lid for Stacking Tray, 765x455x90mm, blue 

PM213-YL Lid for Stacking Box 600x400, yellow 

PM213-WT Lid for Stacking Box 600x400, white 

DECLARATION OF COMPLIANCE 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

UNCONTROLLED IF PRINTED PAGE(S) 2 OF 4  

 

Document No.: DOC-M014 

PM213-RD Lid for Stacking Box 600x400, red 

PM213-PU Lid for stacking box 600x400, purple 

PM213-PK Lid for stacking box 600x400, pink 

PM213-OR Lid for Stacking Box 600x400, orange 

PM213-GY Lid for Stacking Box 600x400, grey 

PM213-GN Lid for Stacking Box 600x400, green 

PM213-BL Lid for Stacking Box 600x400, blue 

PM214-YL Lid for Stacking Box 400x300, Yellow 

PM214-WT Lid for Stacking Box 400x300, white 

PM214-RD Lid for Stacking Box 400x300, Red 

PM214-GY Lid for Stacking Box 400x300, Grey 

PM214-GN Lid for Stacking Box 400x300, green 

PM214-BL Lid for Stacking Box 400x300, Blue 

PM8111-YL Lid for Stacking Tray, 765x455x90mm, yellow 

PM8111-RD Lid for Stacking Tray, 765x455x90mm, red 

PM8111-BL Lid for Stacking Tray, 765x455x90mm, blue 

PM213-YL Lid for Stacking Box 600x400, yellow 

PM213-WT Lid for Stacking Box 600x400, white 

PM213-RD Lid for Stacking Box 600x400, red 

PM213-PU Lid for stacking box 600x400, purple 

PM213-PK Lid for stacking box 600x400, pink 

PM213-OR Lid for Stacking Box 600x400, orange 

PM213-GY Lid for Stacking Box 600x400, grey 

PM213-GN Lid for Stacking Box 600x400, green 

PM213-BL Lid for Stacking Box 600x400, blue 

PM214-YL Lid for Stacking Box 400x300, Yellow 

PM214-WT Lid for Stacking Box 400x300, white 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

UNCONTROLLED IF PRINTED PAGE(S) 3 OF 4  

 

Document No.: DOC-M014 

PM214-RD Lid for Stacking Box 400x300, Red 

PM214-GY Lid for Stacking Box 400x300, Grey 

PM214-GN Lid for Stacking Box 400x300, green 

PM214-BL Lid for Stacking Box 400x300, Blue 

PM8111-YL Lid for Stacking Tray, 765x455x90mm, yellow 

PM8111-RD Lid for Stacking Tray, 765x455x90mm, red 

PM8111-BL Lid for Stacking Tray, 765x455x90mm, blue 

PM213-YL Lid for Stacking Box 600x400, yellow 

PM213-WT Lid for Stacking Box 600x400, white 

 
Product Details  
Suitable for contact with most foods 

Food Grade 
Klipspringer Ltd declares that the above product complies with the following EC regulations: 

 Regulation EC No 1935/2004 on materials and articles intend to come into contact with food. 
 Regulation EC No 10/2011 on plastic materials and articles intended to come into contract with 

food including Annex 4 and all subsequent amendments. 
 Regulation EC No 2023/2006 on good manufacturing practice for materials and articles to come 

into contact with food. 
Compliance is verified by overall migration testing at an external accredited laboratory under the following 
conditions: 

Simulant Test Conditions  
Olive oil 10 days at 40°C x 3 

3% Acetic Acid  10 days at 40°C x 3 

10% Ethanol 10 days at 40°C x 3 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

UNCONTROLLED IF PRINTED PAGE(S) 4 OF 4  

 

Document No.: DOC-M014 

 

Specification on the intended use of the product: 
Types of food intended to come into repeated contact with the product:  

 All types of food  
Types of food NOT intended to come into repeated contact with the product:  

 Not applicable  
Operating temperature: 

 -10°C to 100°C 
Cleaning  

 Use warm water and detergent to clean the trays and dollies. Rinse and allow to dry. 
 

 

This certificate was prepared on behalf of Klipspringer Ltd and the information included is to the best of 
our knowledge correct at the time of writing. Klipspringer offers the information within this document as a 
guide only, they do not represent any guarantee of the prescribed products in the sense of the legal 
guarantee regulations. It is the responsibility of the end user to ensure the items purchased are suitable for 
the intended application.  

Supplier/Importer Klipspringer Ltd 

Address Rynor House, Farthing Road, Ipswich, Suffolk, UK. IP1 5AP 

Telephone +44 (0) 1473 461 800 

Email sales@klipspringer.com 

Website www.klipspringer.com 

 

Declaration of compliance in line with Annex 4 10/2011/EC 

Sheena Britton 
Technical Compliance Manager 
Klipspringer 
22-06-08  

Date of Issue 07-11-19 

Authorised by S. Britton 

Revision No. 006 

Revised by HYS 

 


